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Serving Georgetown, Acton, Rockwood, Eden Mills and Guelph and 
surrounding rural areas.

519-856-9922

Floor plans & photos www.ruthbowes.com

Sales Representative

RUTH 
BOWES

ONE-OF-A-KIND
Custom Finoro home offering formal  
living & dining rooms, large family room, 
eat-in kitchen, 3 bedroom backsplit with 
master ensuite, bsmt offers rough-in & 
extra large windows. $450,000

ENTERTAINER'S DELIGHT
Fabulous backyard features Gazebo, Hot 
Tub, Large deck, concrete paths/driveway. 
Inside lots of upgrades that add character 
to the home; French doors; hardwood. 
Book a viewing today. $534,900.

STRETCH OUT
Look no further - updated home in Eden 
Mills with up-to-date fi nishes that create a 
stunning home: yours to enjoy. Just under an 
acre lot on quiet crescent of estate homes. 
Virtual tour at ruthbowes.com. $669,900

STUNNING TOWNHOME
Inside and out your won't be disappointed. 
Front porch views of ridge forest + back-
yard oasis you won't want to leave. Inside 
you will think you are in a detached home.    
Spacious and elegant. $314,900.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM,
135 Ridge Road, Rockwood

STEVE TANCOOSTEVE TANCOO  **Broker**Broker

1-800-834-55161-800-834-5516
*based on mls sold statistics 2010.

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Free Videos & Information at RealEstateActon.caRealEstateActon.ca

Visit J-RO.ca J-RO.ca for more listings . . .

JENN ROSARTJENN ROSART  

11##BrokerBroker
in

   Acton Acton**

*Sales*Sales
  Rep.  Rep.

FLIP THIS HOUSE!FLIP THIS HOUSE!
Huge potential for handymen, investors & ambi-
tious first time buyers to buy, renovate and turn 
this house! Situated on a huge 50x110 ft lot 
with no homes behind features eat-in kit with 
w/o to deck, pantry & lots of cabinets, spacious 
living rm & master with w/in closet. Act now!

NEWNEW $199,000$199,000

PRESTIGIOUS SALON & SPAPRESTIGIOUS SALON & SPA
Turn key...established salon and spa, 
minutes from Rosedale & Forest Hill. 
Call JRO for details.

$89,900$89,900

THIS IS THE ONE!THIS IS THE ONE!
Wow is what your family will say as they enter this beau-
tiful spacious home. Finished top to bottom. Offering 
over 3700 sq ft living space, 3 massive bdrms, 4 baths, 
family room with double sided fireplace, hardwood, 
California shutters on main floor. Enjoy many hours in the 
prof fin rec rm with fireplace, hardwood and pot lights. 
Relax in the hot tub! Hurry, act now!

WOW!WOW!
Gardeners, empty nesters & first time buyers 
will love this gorgeous home, finished top to 
bottom with over 1800 sq ft living space! Enjoy 
hours in the spacious, bright great room w/
hardwood floor or prof fin rec room w/pot 
lights.  

NEWNEW

NEWNEW

$579,900$579,900

$329,900$329,900

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD
IN 1 DAY FOR 
IN 1 DAY FOR 

100% OF LIST!
100% OF LIST!

SOLDSOLD

OPEN HOUSE 
SUNDAY 2-4 PM
51 WYLIE CIRCLE,
GEORGETOWN

OPEN 
HOUSE 

SAT. 2-4 PM
399 

ELIZABETH ST.
BURLINGTON

POSH 3 BR CONDO
Well taken care of and 
upgraded 3 level unit. Up-
dated & upgraded kitch-
en with stainless steel and 
beautiful cabinets, lots of 
newer tile, cool modern 
paint. Newer windows & 
roof, very nice and clean 
living space with 3 wash-
rooms! Call Marc for a 
personal tour.

PRIME LAKE LOCATION
Walk to the boardwalk, downtown shopping 
and restaurants from your fully optioned 1 bed-
room luxury condo. Clean and bright, large 
windows, hardwood fl oors and a great balcony 
make this a dream to live and entertain in. Build-
ing offers great amenities and a roof top patio 
with million dollar views. Visit Gtown.ca for more 
information now!

SOLD

www.gtown.ca

 

Inc., Brokerage

905-873-0440 

lynnandjohn.ca    
 E-mail: lynn@lynnandjohn.ca

Lynn Drewry & John Drewry
   *Salesperson                          **Broker

Office: 1-800-263-3434

70 ARBORGLEN DRIVE, 
GEORGETOWN

SPECTACULAR MATTAMY ON 
PREMIUM WOODED RAVINE

MOST POPULAR FLOOR PLAN 
5 BDRMS + DEN - 3550 SF

15 RENNIE DRIVE,
 ACTON

BEAUTIFUL 4 BDRM 
CHARLESTON 

ON QUIET CRESCENT
2300 SF

JUST LISTED

JUST LISTED

$789,900

$499,900

10319 15TH SIDEROAD,
HALTON HILLS

86 MAJESTIC ACRES,
FARM + CENTURY HOME
SMALL GUEST HOUSE

BARN + OUT BUILDINGS

$1,200,000

905-877-8262Get Your Move On!

Beautiful raised bungalow with 2 bed-
rooms and a full bath on the main fl oor 
and 2 more good sized bedrooms, a full 
bath and a Fantastic Great Room with 
a gas fi replace and above ground win-
dows, on the lower level. Terrifi c fi t for a 
family with teenagers or young adults liv-
ing at home.  If you can’t make the open 
house on Sunday afternoon, No Problem, 
come to the Open House on 
Wednesday evening. 

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM & WED. AUG. 22, 5-7 PM   
15263 ARGYLL RD., GEORGETOWN

$559,000
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